(M1) Master Meetl (M2) Master Meet2 (M3) Master Meet3
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UECF1 Slingshot Knights
UECF2 Slingshot Shooters
Evangel Chapel #1

Jesus Family Masters
Evangel Chapel #2

Church

UECF - Westfield NJ
UECF - Westfield NJ
Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ
Jesus Family Church - Jersey City NJ
Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ

1-Master Meetl 2-Master Meet2 3-Master Meet3
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Quizzer

Daniel Rai

Shiloh Gia David
Abhinav Gatala
Anvika Gunti
Gabrina Dias
Shourya Gidugu
Nathan Penumudi
Bezalel Dias
Aaron Vellore
Sahil Vupulla
Timothy Mathew
Mayah Shaik
Joanna Chettipalli
Lisa Rachel Dayala
Aldrin Allwin
Annah Allwin
Agnes Blaze
Daniel Sanno
Hosea Mulcahy

Team

Evangel Chapel #1

UECF2 Slingshot Shooters
UECF1 Slingshot Knights
UECF2 Slingshot Shooters
Jesus Family Masters
Evangel Chapel #1
Evangel Chapel #2

Jesus Family Masters
UECF1 Slingshot Knights
UECF1 Slingshot Knights
Evangel Chapel #2

UECF2 Slingshot Shooters
UECF2 Slingshot Shooters
UECF1 Slingshot Knights
Jesus Family Masters
Jesus Family Masters
Evangel Chapel #2
Evangel Chapel #1
Evangel Chapel #2

9/3
8/4
7/5
5/7
1/11

Church

Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ
UECF - Westfield NJ

UECF - Westfield NJ

UECF - Westfield NJ

Jesus Family Church - Jersey City NJ
Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ
Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ
Jesus Family Church - Jersey City NJ
UECF - Westfield NJ

UECF - Westfield NJ

Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ
UECF - Westfield NJ

UECF - Westfield NJ

UECF - Westfield NJ

Jesus Family Church - Jersey City NJ
Jesus Family Church - Jersey City NJ
Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ
Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ
Evangel Chapel - Bridgewater NJ

2005
2070
1785
1530
985

Total
1080
860
780
740
685
660
650
615
570
460
260
255
215
195
150
80
75
45

AVG
167.08
172.5
148
127.5
82.08

AVG
90
71.67
65
61.67
57.08
55
54.17
51.25
47.5
38.33
21.67
21.25
17.92
16.25
12.5
6.67
6.25
3.75

610
760
550
550
390
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780
535
615
565
215

M1
315
320
295
235
270
190
195
200
130
170
185
145
60
15
60
20
10
45

615
775
620
415
380

M2
330
230
320
250
205
285
95
300
265
165
60
35
20
30
20
40
60

\E]
435
310
165
255
210
185
360
115
175
125
15
75
135
150
70
20




